Chromium Metal Offering
| FISCAL YEAR 2023

Basic Ordering Agreement...

Commodity

Unit of Measure

Chromium Metal
Chromium Metal

Pounds

Date of Posting

Date for Receipt of Quotes....

Cutoff Time for Receipt.........

November 1, 2022
November 2, 2022

12:00pm

ltem #

0260b

0269a
0269b

0335a
0335b
0335c
0335d

Type Location
Aluminothermic HAMMOND, IN
Aluminothermic HAMMOND, IN
Aluminothermic HAMMOND, IN
Electrolytic HAMMOND, IN
Electrolytic HAMMOND, IN
Electrolytic HAMMOND, IN
Electrolytic HAMMOND, IN

Lot# Drums Origin

006 45 HOLLAND
013B 40 HOLLAND
013B 40 HOLLAND
7 28 DOMESTIC
7 28 DOMESTIC
7 28 DOMESTIC
7 28 DOMESTIC
Totals

NOTE: Minimum bid is one entire line item.

*

Net Weight ST

10.17
9.063
9.063

10.01
10.01
10.01
10.01

68.33

ST

ST
ST

ST
ST
ST
ST

ST

Quantity Offered/Minimum Bid

20336

LBs

18126.8 LBs
18126.8 LBs

20020
20020
20020
20020

Lbs
Lbs
Lbs
Lbs

136,670 Lbs

All quotes must be submitted through the DLA-Strategic Materials Sales Portal
and quoters must be pre-approved in the site to participate

DLA - Strategic Materials Sales Portal



https://business.dla.mil/landing/index.html
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