Chromium Metal Offering

FISCAL YEAR 2023

Basic Ordering Agreement	Chromium Metal	Date of Posting	November 1, 2022
Commodity	Chromium Metal	Date for Receipt of Quotes	November 2, 2022
Unit of Measure	Pounds	Cutoff Time for Receipt	12:00pm

Item #	<u>Type</u>	Location	Lot#	<u>Drums</u>	<u>Origin</u>	Net We	ight ST	Quantity Offered/Minimum Bid
0260b	Aluminothermic	HAMMOND, IN	006	45	HOLLAND	10.17	ST	20336 LBs
0269a	Aluminothermic	HAMMOND, IN	013B	40	HOLLAND	9.063	ST	18126.8 LBs
0269b	Aluminothermic	HAMMOND, IN	013B	40	HOLLAND	9.063	ST	18126.8 LBs
0335a	Electrolytic	HAMMOND, IN	7	28	DOMESTIC	10.01	ST	20020 Lbs
0335b	Electrolytic	HAMMOND, IN	7	28	DOMESTIC	10.01	ST	20020 Lbs
0335c	Electrolytic	HAMMOND, IN	7	28	DOMESTIC	10.01	ST	20020 Lbs
0335d	Electrolytic	HAMMOND, IN	7	28	DOMESTIC	10.01	ST	20020 Lbs

Totals 68.33 ST 136,670 Lbs

NOTE: Minimum bid is one entire line item.

- 1

All quotes must be submitted through the DLA-Strategic Materials Sales Portal and quoters must be pre-approved in the site to participate DLA - Strategic Materials Sales Portal